
*We are always updating this list, however if there are any contact names, emails or websites which have changed or don't work then please let us know ...

School Country Resort Contact Email Website

Peak Leaders Partners: 

Guaranteed jobs for Peak Leaders Trainees (subject to interview)

Canyons Japan Nozawa Onsen Max Raju max@canyons.jp canyons.jp

Myoko Snowsports Japan Akakura & Arai Tom Langtry APPLY ONLINE myokosnowsports.com/employment/

Mount Seymour Ski and 
Snowboard School Canada Mount Seymour BC Robbie Carter recruitment@mtseymour.ca http://www.mountseymour.com/job-postings // 

https://mtseymour.ca/job-application

Mount Washington Canada Mt Washington, Vancouver Island Jennifer Young jyoung@mountwashington.ca www.mountwashington.ca

Guarantee Interviews 

Harper Mountain Canada Harper Mountain, BC Lisa Daburger harpermountain@gmail.com www.harpermountain.com

Vista Ridge Canada Fort McMurray AB Dan Wilson dwilson@vistaridge.ab.ca http://vistaridge.ab.ca/winter/

Les Elfes International Switzerland Verbier, La Tzoumaz & Crans Montana Elizabeth Chambers 
(Iggy) amverbier@leselfes.com www.leselfes.com

Element Ski School Switzerland Verbier Izzi Bartholomew info@elementconcept.com https://www.elementconcept.com

International Snowsports 
Japan Japan Hakuba Shayne Coomber director@isj.ski. www.isj.ski

Club Med Hokkaido / 
Tomamu Japan Hokkaido Amberlie Boyd amberlie.boyd@clubmed.com clubmedjobs.com.au/hr.australia@clubmed.com

Interski Italy Aosta Valley - La Thuile, Pila & Courmayor Erin Tickner erin@interski.co.uk https://staff.interski.co.uk

Other Ski Schools to contact: 

Europe

La Fantastique Switzerland Verbier*               Philiipe Bruchez info@lafantastique.com http://www.lafantastique.com/en/

Swiss Ski and Snowboard 
School Switzerland Verbier*               Phillipe May info@verbiersportplus.ch http://www.essverbier.ch/en/

Adrenaline Ski and 
Snowboard School Switzerland Verbier*               Luca Voisin info@adrenaline-verbier.ch http://adrenaline-verbier.ch/en/

Apex Switzerland Verbier*               Pete Murdoch info@apexverbier.com https://www.apexverbier.com

Performance Ski School Switzerland Verbier*               Toby Mallock info@performanceverbier.com https://www.performanceverbier.com

Snow Family Switzerland Verbier*               Matthew Kimber APPLY ONLINE https://www.snowfamilyverbier.com/verbier-ski-
instructor-jobs

Warren Smith Switzerland Verbier*               Jordan Revah theteam@warrensmith-
skiacademy.com https://www.warrensmith-skiacademy.com

New Generation Switzerland Verbier*               Alessandro Cambon alessandro.cambon@skinewgen.com https://www.skinewgen.com/careers/

European Snowsport Switzerland Verbier* & Zermatt              Julian Griffiths info@europeansnowsport.com https://europeansnowsport.com

Supreme Ski School Switzerland Verbier* & Zermatt Raf Revah raph@supremeski.com https://www.supremeski.com/switzerland/verbier-ski-
schools

PDS Snowsport Switzerland Verbier* & Zermatt lessons@pdssnowsport.com https://pdssnowsport.com

Altitude Ski School Switzerland Verbier* & Zermatt        Jon West verbier@altitudeskischool.com https://www.altitude-verbier.com

Alpine Mojo Switzerland Verbier* & Nendaz* Sega Fairweather info@alpinemojoskischool.com https://alpinemojoskischool.com

Swiss ski and snowboard 
school Switzerland Nendaz* info@skinendaz.ch http://www.skinendaz.ch

Mountagne Magique Switzerland Nendaz* Charlotte Vantreen info@montagnemagique.com https://montagnemagique.com

Neige Aventure Switzerland Nendaz* booking@onthemountain.ch https://www.onthemountain.ch/en/home/

Swiss Ski School Switzerland La Tzoumaz* accueil@tzoumazbooking.com https://ecolesuissedeskilatzoumaz-savoleyres.ch/en/

Evasion Switzerland La Tszoumaz* info@tzoumevasion.com https://www.tzoumevasion.com

Swiss ski and snowboard 
school Switzerland Les Crosets – Champoussin* info@funschool.ch http://www.funschool.ch/

Swiss Ski and Snowboard 
School Switzerland Veysonnaz* contact@ski-veysonnaz.ch http://www.ski-veysonnaz.ch/index.php

Swiss ski and snowboard 
school Switzerland Thyon* info@ess-thyon.ch http://www.ess-thyon.ch/?lang=en



Swiss Ski School Montana Switzerland Crans Montana* info@esscrans-montana.ch www.essmontana.ch

*These resorts in Switzerland are French speaking

Ski Schule Zermatt Switzerland Zermatt r.schmidhalter@skischulezermatt.ch http://www.skischulezermatt.ch/en

Summit Ski School Switzerland Zermatt Henry Meridith-Hardy recruit@summitskischool.com http://www.summitskischool.com/

Stoked Switzerland Zermatt school@stoked.ch http://stoked.ch/en/

Matterhorn Diamonds Switzerland Zermatt Rowenna Phillips info@matterhorn-diamonds.com https://www.matterhorn-diamonds.com/de/

Connect Snowsports Switzerland Zermatt Steve Jones info@connectsnowsports.com https://connectsnowsports.com

Swiss ski and snowboard 
school Switzerland Grindlewald info@grindelwaldsports.ch

Swiss Ski and Snowboard 
School Switzerland Saas Fee info@skischule-saas-fee.ch http://www.skischule-saas-fee.ch/en.html

Eskimos Switzerland Saas Fee sports@eskimos.ch http://eskimos.ch/en/company/jobs

Gstaad Snowsports School Switzerland Gstaad info@gstaadsnowsports.ch http://www.gstaadsnowsports.ch/en/home/

Alpinzentrum Gstaad Switzerland Gstaad info@alpinzentrum.ch http://www.alpinzentrum.ch/snowsports/

Schneesportschule 
Zweisimmen Switzerland Zweisimmen info@skischule-zweisimmen.ch http://www.skischule-zweisimmen.ch/en/

Snowsports Saanenland Switzerland Schönried info@snow-sports.ch www.snow-sports.ch

Swiss Ski School Switzerland Chateau d'Oex ecoledeski@bluewin.ch http://www.ess-chax.ch/en

Grandvalira - Funicamp, 
Grau and Pas Schools Andorra Grandvalira escolapasgrau@grandvalira.com http://www.grandvalira.com/en/node/2860

Grandvalira - Canillo, El 
Tarter and Soldeu Schools Andorra Grandvalira Mr Gordon Standeven gordonstandeven@andorra.ad http://www.grandvalira.com/en/node/2860

Vallnord - Pal Andorra Vallnord - Pal escolapal@vallnord.com http://www.skiandorra.ad/en/ski-resorts/vallnord-
en.html

Vallnord - Arinsal Andorra Vallnord - Arinsal escolaarinsal@vallnord.com http://www.skiandorra.ad/en/ski-resorts/vallnord-
en.html

Vallnord - Arcalis Andorra Vallnord - Arcalis escolaarcalis@vallnord.com http://www.skiandorra.ad/en/ski-resorts/vallnord-
en.html

Ski and Snowboard 
School Alpach Austria Alpach info@schischule-alpbach.at http://www.skischule-alpbach.at/en/willkommen.php

Alpach Aktiv Austria Alpach Mr Franz Larch ski.snowboard@alpbach-aktiv.com http://www.alpbach-aktiv.com/en/skischool/

Schischule Mair Götzens Austria Innsbruck skischule.goetzens@speed.at http://www.skischule-goetzens.com/

Ski and Snowboard 
sSchool Innsbruck Austria Innsbruck info@skischule-innsbruck.com http://www.skischool-

innsbruck.com/skischool/english/welcome/job.html

Alpin Schischule Austria Neustift info@alpin-schischule.com http://alpin-schischule.com/de/team/

Skischule Neustift Olympia Austria Neustift info@schischule-neustift.com http://www.schischule-neustift.com/index.php/en/

Ski und Snowboardschule Austria Axamer Lizum info@axamerlizum.com http://www.axamerlizum.com/en/

Black Sheep Ski Austria Soll, Kitzbuhel, Ellmau, Zell am See, Hopfgarten info@blacksheepski.co.uk http://www.dracreate.com/da-design/black-sheep-
ski/skischoolsoll/

The Reds Austria Westendorf info@schischule-westendorf.com http://schischule-westendorf.com/en/schischule-
westendorf-the-reds-are-the-best.html

Schischule 
Snowboardschool 
Oberschneider

Austria Kaprun office@ski-kaprun.com http://www.ski-kaprun.com/en/

Ski & Racingschool Thayer Austria Kaprun skischule@thayer-kaprun.at http://www.thayer-kaprun.at

Hartwegers Ski and 
Snowboard School Austria Kaprun ski@snowboard-kaprun.at http://www.ski-kaprun.at

Sport Alpin Austria Zell am See http://www.sport-alpin.at/index.php?lang=eng

Bewegt - Die Skischule Austria Kaprun info@bewegt-kaprun.at http://www.bewegt-kaprun.at/en/ski-school/ski-school/

Snowsportschool Gastein Austria Dorfgastein info@schischuledorfgastein.at http://www.schischuledorfgastein.at/englisch/ski-
school/jobs/staff-wanted/

Snowsportschool Gastein Austria Bad Gastein  ski@skischule-badgastein.at http://www.schneesportgastein.com/badgastein/en/co
ntact/jobs.html

Method Snow School Bulgaria Bansko info@methodsnowschool.com http://www.methodsnowschool.com/firstpage.htm

Ski School Pirin 2000 Bulgaria Bansko office@banskoskischool.info http://www.banskoskischool.info/index_en.html

Bansko SkiMania Bulgaria Bansko office@banskoskimania.com http://www.banskoskimania.com/en/#/?section=About
%20us

Snow Masters Bulgaria Borovets info@snowmasters-bg.com http://www.snowmasters-bg.com/

Totalskidskolan Sweden Tullgatan info@totalskidskolan.se http://www.totalskidskolan.se/index_en.php?p=Skisch
ool



Japan

NISS - Niseko International 
Snowsports School Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) Emma Christiansen APPLY ONLINE https://hanazononiseko.com/en/company/employment

Go Snow Niseko Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) Nicola Burton APPLY ONLINE https://www.gosnowniseko.com/careers

NOASC Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) Ms Anna Kasparova anna.kasparova@noasc.com
http://www.noasc.com/en/otheractivitiestours/other/no
asc-employment/item/318-how-to-apply-for-a-job-with-
noasc

Fast Fun Japan Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) hr@nisekoaccommodation.com http://www.fastfun.jp/niseko-jobs/

Niseko Base Snowsports Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) Joel Graham
joel@nisekobase.com, 
daisuke@skijapan.com, 
claire@skijapan.com

http://www.skijapan.com/employment/

Niseko Sessions Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) info@nisekosessions.com http://nisekosessions.squarespace.com/

Niseko Village Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) s-maeda@niseko-village.com. http://www.niseko-village.com/en/pages/careers.html

NAC - Niseko Adventure 
Centre Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) info@nacadventures.jp http://www.nacadventures.jp/en/guiding-lessons/ski-

snowboard-lessons

Pro Powder Niseko Japan Japan Niseko (Hokkaido) enquiry@powderlife.com

Niseko Black Japan Niseko APPLY ONLINE www.nisekoblack.com/careers

Snow Country Japan Yuzawa Mr Patrick Latter APPLY ONLINE https://www.snowcountry-instructors.com/join-the-
team-for-winter-2019-2020/

Rusutsu Resort Ski & 
Snowboard School Japan Rusutsu (Hokkaido) Mr Paul Hanlon p.hanlon@kamori.co.jp http://en.rusutsu.co.jp/winter-

season/school/instructors/

Hakuba Snow Sports 
School Japan Hakuba Mr Daniel Mee daniel@hakubasnowsports.com http://hakubasnowsports.com/instructors.html

Evergreen Outdoor Centre Japan Hakuba tours@evergreen-outdoors.com http://www.evergreen-hakuba.com/en/evergreen-
employment/

Hakuba 47 Ski Academy Japan Hakuba Kae Yoshioka kae.yoshioka@gmail.com http://www.hakuba47.co.jp/winter/en/school/

Yodel Snow School Japan Myoko Mr Hiroshi Yamanouchi klc-yamanouchi@mrh.biglobe.ne.jp http://yodelsnow.com/index.htm

FISS - Furano International 
Snowsport School Japan Furano (Hokkaido) mail@fiss.jp  http://www.furanosnowsportschool.com/aboutus/inde

x.html

Kiroro Resort Japan Kiroro (Hokkaido) academy@kiroro.co.jp https://www.kiroro.co.jp/en/winter/

Appi Japan Japan Appi Kogen appi-happykids@ihr.co.jp https://www.appi-japan.com/winter/ski-school.html

Canada

Cypress Mountain Canada Vancouver BC Kia Kaspian jobs@cypressmountain.com http://cypressmountain.com/downhill%20

Grouse Mountain Resorts Canada Vancouver BC APPLY ONLINE www.grousemountain.com/careers

Hemlock Resort Canada Vancouver BC shicks@hemlockresort.ca http://hemlockresort.ca/hemlock-valley-resorts-ski-
and-snowboard-school/

Canada Olympic Park Canada Vancouver BC  teamandculture@winsport.ca www.winsportcanada.ca

Castle Mountain Resort Canada Vancouver BC info@skicastle.ca www.skicastle.ca

Norquay Ski and 
Snowboard School Canada Banff AB Mr Gord Fielding gord@banffnorquay.com http://winter.banffnorquay.com/your-

mountain/employment/

Nakiska Winter Sport 
School Canada Kananaskis AB Mr Leo Carey lcarey@skinakiska.com http://skinakiska.com/

Rabbit Hill Snow Resort Canada Edmonton AB info@rabbithill.com www.rabbithill.com

Sunshine Village Ski 
School Canada Banff AB Ms Colleen Collison colleen.collison@skibanff.com https://canr55.dayforcehcm.com/CandidatePortal/en-

US/sunshine/

Fernie Alpine Resorts 
Winter Sports School Canada Fernie BC wreade@skifernie.com http://skifernie.com/rentals-lessons/telus-winter-sports-

school/

Owl's Head Snow School Canada Mansonville QB Mr Pierre Dussault info@owlshead.com http://owlshead.com/ecole/ecole-sur-neige/ecole-de-
glisse/

Caledon Alpine 
Development Program Canada Brimstone ON Mr Bill Yeigh byeigh@caledonskiclub.on.ca http://caledonskiclub.com/instruct-caledon

Silver Star Snowsports 
School Canada Silver Star BC Mr Norman Kreutz nkreutz@skisilverstar.com http://www.skisilverstar.com/snow-school/snowsports-

school

Horseshoe Resort Canada Barrie ON resumes@horseshoeresort.com http://www.horseshoeresort.com/careers.htm

Edmonton Ski Club Canada Lina Dubrindyte esc.linad@gmail.com http://www.edmontonskiclub.com/

Marmot Basin Snow 
School Canada Jasper AB Mr Colin Borrow cborrow@skimarmot.com https://www.skimarmot.com/mountain/ski-school

Lake Louise Canada Lake Louise APPLY ONLINE https://www.skilouise.com/contact-us/careers-
employment/

Sun Peaks BC Canada Sun Peaks BC employment@sunpeaksresort.com https://www.sunpeaksresort.com



Revelstoke Mountain 
Resort Canada Revelstoke Mountain Resort Vincent Lafontaine snowschool@revelstokemountainreso

rt.com https://revelstokemountainresort.com

Red Mountain Canada Red Mountain jobs@redresort.com https://redresort.com

Blue Mountain Canada Blue Mountain mail@bluemountain.ca https://bluemountain.ca

Big White Mountain Canada Big White Mountain hr@bigwhite.com https://bigwhite.com

Sasquatch Montain Resort Canada Agassiz, BC Brad Moore bmoore@sasquatchmountainresort.ca www.sasquatchmountain.ca 

USA

USA Park City APPLY ONLINE https://jobs.vailresortscareers.com/park/go/Park-City-
Ski-and-Ride-School-Jobs/3526200/

USA Boyne Resorts APPLY ONLINE https://careers.boyneresorts.com/all/jobs

USA Aspen Snowmass APPLY ONLINE https://www.aspensnowmass.com/employment

USA Steamboat APPLY ONLINE
https://alterra.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/SteamboatSki
Resort?q=winter&locations=c6036d9e961510008d6

e001bc16c0000

USA Brecken Ridge APPLY ONLINE https://jobs.vailresortscareers.com/breckenridge/go/Br
eckenridge-Ski-and-Ride-School-Jobs/3525500/

USA Beaver Creek APPLY ONLINE https://jobs.vailresortscareers.com/beaver/go/Beaver-
Creek-Ski-and-Ride-School/3524700/

USA Winter Park APPLY ONLINE https://alterra.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/WinterParkRe
sort

USA Vail Mountain APPLY ONLINE https://jobs.vailresortscareers.com/vail/go/Vail-Ski-
and-Ride-School/3520900/

UK

Nevis Range Ski School Scotland Ben Nevis skischool@nevisrange.co.uk http://snowsports.nevisrange.co.uk/jobs.asp

Lecht 2090 Scotland Lecht school@lecht.co.uk http://www.lecht.co.uk/winter/ski-school

Cairngorm Mountain Scotland Aviemore snowschool@naturalretreats.com http://www.cairngormmountain.org/snow-school/

Glencoe Mountain 
Snowsports School Scotland Glencoe instruction@glencoemountain.co.uk http://www.glencoemountain.com/lessons/

Glenshee Ski and Board 
School Scotland Glenshee info@gulabinlodge.co.uk http://www.gulabinoutdoors.co.uk/pages/employment/

Freshtracks Glenshee Ski 
School Scotland Glenshee info@freshtracksglenshee.co.uk http://www.freshtracksglenshee.co.uk/ski-board-

instruction/join-our-team.html

New Zealand

Coronet Peak New Zealand Queenstown, South Island APPLY ONLINE https://www.nzski.com/queenstown/the-
mountains/coronet-peak

The Remarkables New Zealand Queenstown, South Island APPLY ONLINE https://www.nzski.com/queenstown/the-mountains/the-
remarkables

Mount Hutt New Zealand Mount Hutt, South Island APPLY ONLINE https://www.nzski.com/mt-hutt

Mt Ruapehu New Zealand Ruapehu, North Island APPLY ONLINE http://www.bfound.net/login.aspx?CoId=1993

Cardrona New Zealand Queenstown, South Island APPLY ONLINE https://employment.cardrona.com/ski-snowboard-
school

Treble Cone New Zealand Wanaka, South Island APPLY ONLINE http://www.treblecone.com/mountain-info/about-treble-
cone/employment/

Mount Dobson New Zealand Tekapo, South Island Mr Adam Cuffs lizardrips@hotmail.com http://www.mtdobson.co.nz/employment-
opportunities/

Tour Operators

Ski Astons Various info@skiastons.co.uk

Snowtraxx Austria, 
Switzerland, Italy

Saas Fee, Nassfeld, Andalo, Passo Tonale, 
Solden stuart@snowtraxx.co.uk www.snowtraxx.co.uk

Skibound Various APPLY ONLINE http://www.skibound.co.uk/about-us/work-for-
skibound

Halsbury Ski Various APPLY ONLINE http://www.halsbury.com/about/jobs/

Rayburn Tours Various info@rayburntours.com

Tui Schools Various basi@tuischools.co.uk


